1"

14

15

16

17

20

19

59

60 61

62

63

65

66

67

11.
14.
15.
16.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
25.
27.

31.

Across

Parks of civil rights fame
Sushi condiment

Stewart of "The Daily Show"
Kansas City Royals outfielder Brown
Block party?

Wood splitter

'30s dance from England
Nat. involved with 51-Down
Jerry of "Law & Order"
Debut of 10/11/75, briefly
Traveled

It's available in bars
Hoodwinks

Harold Arlen classic song performed
around Independence Day

"Ali __ and the Forty Thieves"
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Down

Enter again

"Cooking With Astrology" author
"The Lion King" lion

Neighbor of Macedonia
Romantic letter closing

Berlin cry

Does zigzags, maybe

Mother in "The Glass Menagerie'
Muddle

. Roller coating

. "Let Us Now Praise Famous Men" author
. Yoked beasts

. Cry to the queue

. Environmental study: Abbr.

. Lived

. National competitor



34.
35.
36.
37.
40.
41.
43.
44.
45.
49.
50.
54.
56.
58.
59.
60.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Dash

Building toy
Bestseller's number
Gobi and Kalahari
Second sight

Flight segment

"That's gross!"

" there, done that!"
Trash can, colloquially
Alpaca's relative

In a daze

Jack's partner

Muslim general

Children's author Beverly

n

... ____penny earned"
Moder music holder
Different

Home of the Boilermakers

Body passageway
Deletes
Bid first

Pravda news source

26.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

37.
38.
39.
42.
44.
46.
47.
48.
51.
52.
53.
54.
5S.
57.
60.
61.

Cohorts

Arab chieftain: Var.
Shot amount
____Zone

Seckel alternative
The "A" in ABM

Almond-flavored pastries named after an
animal's feature

It takes a beating

Makes the calls

Jerked

Suffix with period

Charity event

Jump for Joy

2007 Nobel Peace Prize recipient
Remarkable item

1990's treaty acronym
Mystery writer Gardner et al.
Some blondes

Lucky charm's antithesis
"AR"

Annex: Abbr.

First shot at a corp.'s stock

Lawyer's recommendation



